
EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  27.04.2025

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 52 Ornetzeder, Clemens -/Haslach an der MÖ¼hl mAK93 1 2 7 : 2 8 , 0 
2 50 Krutis, Thomas TomKruRacing mAK91 2 2 7 : 5 9 , 0 
3 37 Resch, Alex Nora Racing Team mAK80 3 2 8 : 0 2 , 0 
4 22 Schrehof, Martin Union Bockracing Team / Percht m5072 1 2 8 : 0 6 , 0 
5 61 Hauer, Gerald Weikersdorf m5071 2 2 8 : 1 8 , 0 
6 21 Eßletzbichler, Manfred Sportfreunde Scholler m5072 3 2 8 : 3 7 , 0 
7 57 Speckl, Gerhard HILL Racingteam mAK83 4 2 8 : 4 4 , 0 
8 67 Haider, Wolfgang mAK79 5 2 8 : 5 4 , 0 
9 60 Frieden, Pol Geizhals.at VICCRD mAK01 6 2 8 : 5 7 , 0 

10 34 Wageneder, Patrick Wien mAK95 7 2 8 : 5 8 , 0 
11 19 Steinbach, Wolfgang maroitalia racing team m5070 4 2 9 : 0 0 , 0 
12 32 Kapeller, Daniel Wagram Cycling Team by No Ca mAK80 8 2 9 : 5 1 , 0 
12 68 Lackner, Wolfgang ARBÖ Wien Energie m5062 5 2 9 : 5 1 , 0 
14 45 Czerny-Reindl, Lukas LAC Harlekin mAK86 9 3 0 : 1 4 , 0 
15 41 Wögerer, Gerhard RSC-Krems mAK82 10 3 0 : 1 9 , 0 
16 58 Krenn, Johannes Cycle Team Tulln m5068 6 3 0 : 5 4 , 0 
16 29 Pohanka, Libor ZAF velosport VelkÖ© Pavlovice mAK78 11 3 0 : 5 4 , 0 
18 38 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 12 3 1 : 0 3 , 0 
19 69 Knittel, Philipp mAK92 13 3 1 : 0 8 , 0 
20 30 Seidl, Bernhard Wirtschaftshof Gerasdorf mAK85 14 3 1 : 1 0 , 0 
21 39 Bauer, Rene Bad Erlach mAK78 15 3 1 : 1 8 , 0 
22 43 Janecka, David Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK85 16 3 1 : 2 3 , 0 
23 76 Ulrich, Alexander mAK77 17 3 1 : 2 4 , 0 
24 71 Machl, Walter ARBÖ RC Mödling m5068 7 3 1 : 4 3 , 0 
25 24 Eschberger, Guido RC Weinviertel Nord m5075 8 3 2 : 0 2 , 0 
26 17 Esberger, Thomas STP Cycling Club m5070 9 3 2 : 1 4 , 0 
27 47 Manhart, Mario Wien mAK88 18 3 2 : 3 0 , 0 
27 59 Orth, Hieronymus Mistelbach mAK00 18 3 2 : 3 0 , 0 
29 23 Zagler, Josef RLC Schrick m5073 10 3 2 : 3 5 , 0 
30 40 Ehmoser, Martin Talent:frei mAK78 20 3 2 : 4 0 , 0 
30 54 Orth, PeterHenry Wien mAK98 20 3 2 : 4 0 , 0 
32 18 Koch, Manfred RSC.Krems m5070 11 3 2 : 4 3 , 0 
33 11 Stipsitz, Johann RC Weinviertel Nord m5060 12 3 2 : 5 1 , 0 
34 26 Handschur, Michael Nora Racing Team mAK77 22 3 2 : 5 4 , 0 
35 44 Winkler, Florian Wien mAK85 23 3 3 : 0 9 , 0 
36 72 Schuch, Günter Bike Maniac m5071 13 3 3 : 1 5 , 0 
37 36 Suchanek, Christian RSC-Krems mAK79 24 3 3 : 2 4 , 0 
38 8 Bubenicek, Karl ARBÖ– KOLLAR Cycling Team m5058 14 3 3 : 2 7 , 0 
38 25 Riegersperger, Peter Wien m5075 14 3 3 : 2 7 , 0 
40 56 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK81 25 3 3 : 3 8 , 0 
41 33 Schwaighofer, Lukas Wien mAK80 26 3 3 : 3 9 , 0 
42 51 Bartlomiej, Szylder Wien mAK93 27 3 3 : 4 3 , 0 
42 63 Ebermann, Herbert Polizei Sport Wien m5054 16 3 3 : 4 3 , 0 
44 6 Csenar, Lisa Öamtc Exmanco Bad ischl wAK82 1 3 3 : 4 7 , 0 
45 20 Lianos, Philipp Mistelbach mAK90 28 3 3 : 5 9 , 0 
46 64 Kmetyka, Erich RC Maro Italia m5055 17 3 4 : 0 0 , 0 
47 4 Hermes, Sophie CAEG - Grevenmacher wAK02 2 3 4 : 0 8 , 0 
48 70 Grössl, Jessica wAK95 3 3 4 : 3 5 , 0 
49 66 Wirth, Josef Bikegang Seyring mAK83 29 3 4 : 3 7 , 0 
50 75 Horak, Dennis RC Weinviertel Nord mAK91 30 3 5 : 0 2 , 0 
50 5 Olszewski, Carmen maroitalia racing team wAK73 4 3 5 : 0 2 , 0 
52 74 Bruckner, Christian LAC Harlekin m5064 18 3 5 : 0 7 , 0 
53 16 Kalauszek, Klaus Wiener Sport-Club m5069 19 3 5 : 1 1 , 0 
53 48 Mayer, Matthias Deutsch Wagram mAK90 31 3 5 : 1 1 , 0 
55 2 Loschmidt, Nina Nora Racing Team wAK81 5 3 5 : 1 3 , 0 
56 78 Novak, Lubomir CZ Znojmo m5047 20 3 5 : 1 4 , 0 
57 49 Frey, Maurice RC Weinviertel Nord mAK91 32 3 5 : 3 8 , 0 
58 55 Wolf, Georg Schöngrabern mAK98 33 3 5 : 4 2 , 0 
59 15 Laureys, Patrick RC Dreilala Munichsthal m5068 21 3 5 : 5 0 , 0 
60 9 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin mAK77 34 3 6 : 1 1 , 0 
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EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  27.04.2025

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 12 Bahr, Klaus Kottingbrunn m5064 22 3 6 : 5 1 , 0 
62 62 Boyer, Thomas mAK77 35 3 6 : 5 5 , 0 
63 28 Schwarz, Andreas RSC-Krems mAK77 36 3 7 : 0 7 , 0 
64 31 BITTMANN, Roman LAC Harlekin Mistelbach m5071 23 3 7 : 1 2 , 0 
65 77 Kugi, Stephan m5067 24 3 7 : 3 6 , 0 
66 13 Schneider, Helmuth Wien m5065 25 3 7 : 4 8 , 0 
67 27 Steiner, Peter Berkeley Bicycle Club/San Franci m5055 26 3 8 : 2 8 , 0 
68 65 Salomon, Erich Bikegang Seyring m5063 27 3 8 : 3 0 , 0 
69 3 Hasenbichler, Anna-Maria Lease a Bike Cycling Club wAK88 6 3 8 : 5 3 , 0 
70 10 Kargl, Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team m5060 28 3 8 : 5 4 , 0 
71 42 Andrea, Krenn Cycle Team Tulln wAK73 7 4 0 : 0 9 , 0 
72 1 Esberger, Michaela STP Cycling Club wAK81 8 4 1 : 2 0 , 0 
73 14 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa m5065 29 4 1 : 5 5 , 0 
74 7 Schachinger, Alfred NÖ– Senioren/ Zwentendorf/Don m5053 30 4 2 : 5 7 , 0 

EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  27.04.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  mAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 52 Ornetzeder, Clemens -/Haslach an der MÖ¼hl mAK93 1 2 7 : 2 8 , 0 
2 50 Krutis, Thomas TomKruRacing mAK91 2 2 7 : 5 9 , 0 
3 37 Resch, Alex Nora Racing Team mAK80 3 2 8 : 0 2 , 0 
4 57 Speckl, Gerhard HILL Racingteam mAK83 4 2 8 : 4 4 , 0 
5 67 Haider, Wolfgang mAK79 5 2 8 : 5 4 , 0 
6 60 Frieden, Pol Geizhals.at VICCRD mAK01 6 2 8 : 5 7 , 0 
7 34 Wageneder, Patrick Wien mAK95 7 2 8 : 5 8 , 0 
8 32 Kapeller, Daniel Wagram Cycling Team by No Ca mAK80 8 2 9 : 5 1 , 0 
9 45 Czerny-Reindl, Lukas LAC Harlekin mAK86 9 3 0 : 1 4 , 0 

10 41 Wögerer, Gerhard RSC-Krems mAK82 10 3 0 : 1 9 , 0 
11 29 Pohanka, Libor ZAF velosport VelkÖ© Pavlovice mAK78 11 3 0 : 5 4 , 0 
12 38 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 12 3 1 : 0 3 , 0 
13 69 Knittel, Philipp mAK92 13 3 1 : 0 8 , 0 
14 30 Seidl, Bernhard Wirtschaftshof Gerasdorf mAK85 14 3 1 : 1 0 , 0 
15 39 Bauer, Rene Bad Erlach mAK78 15 3 1 : 1 8 , 0 
16 43 Janecka, David Geizhals.at VICC Racing Divisio mAK85 16 3 1 : 2 3 , 0 
17 76 Ulrich, Alexander mAK77 17 3 1 : 2 4 , 0 
18 47 Manhart, Mario Wien mAK88 18 3 2 : 3 0 , 0 
18 59 Orth, Hieronymus Mistelbach mAK00 18 3 2 : 3 0 , 0 
20 40 Ehmoser, Martin Talent:frei mAK78 20 3 2 : 4 0 , 0 
20 54 Orth, PeterHenry Wien mAK98 20 3 2 : 4 0 , 0 
22 26 Handschur, Michael Nora Racing Team mAK77 22 3 2 : 5 4 , 0 
23 44 Winkler, Florian Wien mAK85 23 3 3 : 0 9 , 0 
24 36 Suchanek, Christian RSC-Krems mAK79 24 3 3 : 2 4 , 0 
25 56 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK81 25 3 3 : 3 8 , 0 
26 33 Schwaighofer, Lukas Wien mAK80 26 3 3 : 3 9 , 0 
27 51 Bartlomiej, Szylder Wien mAK93 27 3 3 : 4 3 , 0 
28 20 Lianos, Philipp Mistelbach mAK90 28 3 3 : 5 9 , 0 
29 66 Wirth, Josef Bikegang Seyring mAK83 29 3 4 : 3 7 , 0 
30 75 Horak, Dennis RC Weinviertel Nord mAK91 30 3 5 : 0 2 , 0 
31 48 Mayer, Matthias Deutsch Wagram mAK90 31 3 5 : 1 1 , 0 
32 49 Frey, Maurice RC Weinviertel Nord mAK91 32 3 5 : 3 8 , 0 
33 55 Wolf, Georg Schöngrabern mAK98 33 3 5 : 4 2 , 0 
34 9 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin mAK77 34 3 6 : 1 1 , 0 
35 62 Boyer, Thomas mAK77 35 3 6 : 5 5 , 0 
36 28 Schwarz, Andreas RSC-Krems mAK77 36 3 7 : 0 7 , 0 
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EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  27.04.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  wAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 6 Csenar, Lisa Öamtc Exmanco Bad ischl wAK82 1 3 3 : 4 7 , 0 
2 4 Hermes, Sophie CAEG - Grevenmacher wAK02 2 3 4 : 0 8 , 0 
3 70 Grössl, Jessica wAK95 3 3 4 : 3 5 , 0 
4 5 Olszewski, Carmen maroitalia racing team wAK73 4 3 5 : 0 2 , 0 
5 2 Loschmidt, Nina Nora Racing Team wAK81 5 3 5 : 1 3 , 0 
6 3 Hasenbichler, Anna-Maria Lease a Bike Cycling Club wAK88 6 3 8 : 5 3 , 0 
7 42 Andrea, Krenn Cycle Team Tulln wAK73 7 4 0 : 0 9 , 0 
8 1 Esberger, Michaela STP Cycling Club wAK81 8 4 1 : 2 0 , 0 

EZF Mistelbach 19km  am  27.04.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  m50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 22 Schrehof, Martin Union Bockracing Team / Percht m5072 1 2 8 : 0 6 , 0 
2 61 Hauer, Gerald Weikersdorf m5071 2 2 8 : 1 8 , 0 
3 21 Eßletzbichler, Manfred Sportfreunde Scholler m5072 3 2 8 : 3 7 , 0 
4 19 Steinbach, Wolfgang maroitalia racing team m5070 4 2 9 : 0 0 , 0 
5 68 Lackner, Wolfgang ARBÖ Wien Energie m5062 5 2 9 : 5 1 , 0 
6 58 Krenn, Johannes Cycle Team Tulln m5068 6 3 0 : 5 4 , 0 
7 71 Machl, Walter ARBÖ RC Mödling m5068 7 3 1 : 4 3 , 0 
8 24 Eschberger, Guido RC Weinviertel Nord m5075 8 3 2 : 0 2 , 0 
9 17 Esberger, Thomas STP Cycling Club m5070 9 3 2 : 1 4 , 0 

10 23 Zagler, Josef RLC Schrick m5073 10 3 2 : 3 5 , 0 
11 18 Koch, Manfred RSC.Krems m5070 11 3 2 : 4 3 , 0 
12 11 Stipsitz, Johann RC Weinviertel Nord m5060 12 3 2 : 5 1 , 0 
13 72 Schuch, Günter Bike Maniac m5071 13 3 3 : 1 5 , 0 
14 8 Bubenicek, Karl ARBÖ– KOLLAR Cycling Team m5058 14 3 3 : 2 7 , 0 
14 25 Riegersperger, Peter Wien m5075 14 3 3 : 2 7 , 0 
16 63 Ebermann, Herbert Polizei Sport Wien m5054 16 3 3 : 4 3 , 0 
17 64 Kmetyka, Erich RC Maro Italia m5055 17 3 4 : 0 0 , 0 
18 74 Bruckner, Christian LAC Harlekin m5064 18 3 5 : 0 7 , 0 
19 16 Kalauszek, Klaus Wiener Sport-Club m5069 19 3 5 : 1 1 , 0 
20 78 Novak, Lubomir CZ Znojmo m5047 20 3 5 : 1 4 , 0 
21 15 Laureys, Patrick RC Dreilala Munichsthal m5068 21 3 5 : 5 0 , 0 
22 12 Bahr, Klaus Kottingbrunn m5064 22 3 6 : 5 1 , 0 
23 31 BITTMANN, Roman LAC Harlekin Mistelbach m5071 23 3 7 : 1 2 , 0 
24 77 Kugi, Stephan m5067 24 3 7 : 3 6 , 0 
25 13 Schneider, Helmuth Wien m5065 25 3 7 : 4 8 , 0 
26 27 Steiner, Peter Berkeley Bicycle Club/San Franci m5055 26 3 8 : 2 8 , 0 
27 65 Salomon, Erich Bikegang Seyring m5063 27 3 8 : 3 0 , 0 
28 10 Kargl, Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team m5060 28 3 8 : 5 4 , 0 
29 14 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa m5065 29 4 1 : 5 5 , 0 
30 7 Schachinger, Alfred NÖ– Senioren/ Zwentendorf/Don m5053 30 4 2 : 5 7 , 0 
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